Thirty-one percent (31%) of  

Millersville University 

2027-2028 MSCHE Self-Study Design 

January 30, 2026 

4 

Fall 2025 students, comprised of 2,200 undergraduate and graduate students, are from Lancaster County. 

159 international students are from 41 countries. Five hundred fifty-nine (559) students enrolled as 

transfer students, several of whom are enrolled in the Harrisburg Area Community College concurrent 

BSN Nursing degree program. The first-time, full-time and first-time, part-time degree-seeking cohort 

equals 1,189 students.